PRAWING LIST

PER ZOMINa COPE

PROJELCT INFORMATION

PARCEL MAP

A0l TITLE PAGE

AlOZ EXISTING £ PROPOSEP SITE PLAM
Al03  KITCHEM LAYOUT

Al04  EXISTIMNG £ PROPOSEP FLOOR PLAM
A0S  ELEVATIONS

AV  SECTIONS

AlO7  APAPETAILS

A0S  ROOF PLAM/LIP PLAM

S STRUCTURAL NOTES

S FOUMNPATION PLAM

S>-7 FRAMING PLAM

P PETAILS

PARKIMNG AMALYSIS

EXISTIMN&a PARK IM& REQUIRED:

RESTAURAMT USE: 1.650+483 = 2,133 SF / 100 = 21.33 - ZI RER.
OFFICE £ AMP : STORAGE USE: 893 SF / 500 = 1.78 = 2Z REQ,

TOTAL PARKIMNG REQUIREP: ZIPLUS Z = 23 SPACES

407 OF REQUIREP PARKING CAM BE COMPACT: 25 X 407 =10 SPACES
TOTAL PARKING PROVIPEP: 25

HAMPICAP = | SPACE

STAUPARP= |5 SPACES

COMPACT=9SPACES

PROPOSEP REQUIREP SPACES MEEPEP:

RESTAURAMNT USE: 243 SQFT +407 SQR.FT=650 SF/I00 = 6.50 - 6 REX.

OPEN OUTPOOR EATING AREA: 517 SF =517 SF/0 = O RER.
TOTAL PARKING REQUIREP: 23 + 6 =29 SPACES

TOTAL PARKING PROVIPEP: 45

COMPACT =45 X 407 =18 SPACES ALLOW

COMPACT = ©SPACESPROVIPEP
STANPARPD = 25 SPACES
APA = 25PACES

(E) TOTAL SITE AREA = 20.148.2 SF PROJECT APPRESS: 12076 W ALENMOAKS BLVP 91342
(E) RESTAURANT FLOOR AREA (ZC)-= 3,026 SF
APN:
OCCLPACN: SROUP A2/ B 250207402
(E) RESTAURAMT FLOOR AREA 2133 SF eACT, LOS ANGELES OLIVE 4ROWERS
' ASSOCIATION LAMPS
(E) RESTAURAMT OCCUPACY LOAP 12 MAX. OCCLPANCY
(E) FROMT PATIO/OUTPOOR EATING 407 SF LOT AREA: 30.148.2. 5F
() INPOOR EAT NG AREA 243 SF
ZOMIG: CHXLK-CPIO
(M) BACK. PATIO/OUTPOOR PIING 517 5F
(M) RESTAURAMT OCCUPALY LOAP 124 MAX. OCCUPANCY COMSTRUCTION TYPE.: VA
OFFICE. FLOOR AREA = 829 SF
BUILPING HEI&AHT = 25F.T PROJECT PESCRIPTION:
COMSTRUCTION TYP = TYPE VA W/ FIRE SPRIKLERS
FAR 23,026 /301482 = 0.10 =10%
- EXPAP (E) PIMING AREA (13" X 33'-4") AT
FROMT,
OCCILIPAMT LOAP: - APD (M) INPOOR PINING AREA (RR 19 X 14-4") AT
REAR £
- APP (1) OPEM OUTPOOR EATING AREA (265" X
ROOMMNAME AREA | LEAPFACTOR | *OCC.LOAP 199" AT REAR TO (E) RESTAURANT # OFFICE
BLP4
(BE) PINING AREA le50 SF 5> MET o - APP (M) STAGE. £ PANCING AREA PER 275 SF
PER ZA-202.0-965-CUB-CUX
(M) PINING AREA 243 SF 5 ET 2 - (FPA-I3 FIRE. SPRINKLERS THROUAHOUT)
() PIMING AREA
407 oF 5 UET 27 ALL PLAM PONE. PER BUILPING AP SAFETY
ENCLOZEP (E)PATIO APPLICATION 20014-20000-05459- BZOVIJIESDI0
() OPEMN PATIO 34
EATILE AREA 57 SF 5 ET
KITCHEM £ SERVING COMMERCIAL
STORAGE. D42 SF KITCHEM 2
FOOP PREPARATION 200 4ROSS
TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAP: TOTAL SEATING :
1Z (E) OCCUPANCY TOREMAIM, | 9¢ MUMBER OF INPOOR SEATS
77  MEW OCCUPAICY 28 EW # OF OUTPOOR SEATS
189 TOTAL OCCUPANCY LOAP
TOTAL BUILPING SOFT 124 TOTAL SEATS
3,026 SGFT

S-T - I1-CCO

16306 BLACKHANK ST
ARAMAPA HILLS CA 91244
(218) 644 24 24
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- THIS BUILPING MUST BE EQUIPPEDR WITH - EXIT Sl4hS SHALL BE COMMNECTER TO Al EMERGENCY POWER - THE POWER SUPPLY FOR MEANS OF E4RESS ILLUMIMATION SHALL — E. EXTERIOR LAMPINGS, AS REQUIRED BY SECTIOM APA NOTES BOOR SCHEDLLE
AL AUTOMATIC FIRE. EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM, COMPLY ING IWITH SYSTEM THAT WILL PROVIPE AM ILLUMIMATION OF OT LESS THAM  ORMALLY BE PROVIPED BY THE PREMISES ELECTRICAL SLPPLY.  1010.1.6, FOR EXIT PISCHARGE. POORWAYS I BUILPINGS PUBLIC ACCOMMOPATIONS SHALL
(MFPA-2/ IFPA-I2R): THE. SPRINKLER SYSTEM SHALL BE 20 MIM. I CASE. OF PRIMARY POWER LO%5 (1013.6.3) I THE. EVEMT OF POWER SUPPLY FAILURE., Al EMERGENCY REQUIRED TO HAVE TWO OR MORE. EXITS. MAIMNTAIM I OPERABLE. WORK NG MARK. NDBTH | HEIGHT
APPROVED BY PLUMBING PIV. PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. (903.2) - EGRESS POORS SHALL BE REAPILY OPEMABLE FROM THE E4RESS  ELECTRICAL SYSTEM SHALL AUTOMATICALLY ILLUMIMATE THE COMPITION THOSE FEATURES (P ELOOE
- Al APPROVED FIRE. ALARM SYSTEM INSTALLED IMACCORPAMCE.  SIPE WITHOUT THE USE OF A KEY OR SPECIAL KMOWLEPSE. OR FOLLOWING AREAS: - EVERY SPACE. INTEMPED FOR HUMAM OCCLPAMCY OF FACILITIES AMP EQUIPMENMT THAT _— .
WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THIS COPE. AMP \FPA 72 SHALL BE EFFORT. SEE. 1010.1.9.3 FOR EXCEPTIONS. A. AISLES AP UNENCLOSED EARESS STAIRWAYS I ROOMS SHALL BE PROVIPED WITH MATURAL LIGHT BY MEAKS ARE. REQUIRED TO BE. A200 8'-0 7-0 LA
PROVIPED I MEW BUILPINGS AP STRUCTURES I ACCORPAMCE. - POOR HAMPLES, LOCK. AP OTHER OPERATING PEVICES SHALL BE AP SPACES THAT REQUIRE. TWO OR MORE. MEAWNS OF OF EXTERIOR G4LAZED OPEMINGS I ACCORPANCE WITH  ACCESSIBLE TO AMP USEABLE. BY AlOO 3 -0 T-0
WITH SECTIONS 907 2.1 THROUGH 907.2.23 AMP PROVIPE. INSTALLED AT A MIM. 34" AP A MAX. 48" ABOVE. THE FIMISHED EGRESS SECTION 1205.2 OR SHALL BE. PROVIPED WITH PERSOMS WITH PISABILITIES. A400 2 o8 PROJECT NUMBER 19-0002
OCCUPANT MO TIFICATION I ACCORPAMCE. WITH SECTION 907 5. FLOOR B. CORRIPORS, EXIT EMCLOSURES AP EXIT PASSAGEWAYS ARTIFICIAL LIGHT THAT |15 APEQUATE TO PROVIPE. AU ISOLATED OR TEMPORARY 2200 2 o o @ PATE 9519
EXIT 5léahs SHALL BE INTERMALLY OR EXTERUALLY ILLUMIMATED - THIS POOR TO REMAIM UMLOCKER WHEN I BUILPINGS REQUIRED TO HAVE. TWO OR MORE. EXITS. AVERAGE. ILLUMINATION OF 10 FOOT-CAMPLES OVER INTERRUPTIONS IM SERVICE. OR AN B A
- EXIT 5l&hS ILLUMINATEDR BY AM EXTERMAL SOURCE SHALL HAVE  BUILPING 1S OCCLUPIED. C.EXTERIOR EARESS COMPOMENTS AT OTHER THAM THE THE AREA OF THE ROOM AT A HEIGHT OF 30 INCHES ACCESSIBILITY PUE TO MAIMTEMAWCE
AN INTENSITY OF O T LESS THAM B FOOT CAMPLES (54 IUX). - ALL EGRESS POOR OPERATION SHALL ALSO COMPLY WITHSECTION  LEVEL OF EXIT PISCHARGE UNTIL EXIT PISCHARSE. 15 ABOVE. THE. FLOOR LEVEL. (12051 AP 1205 .3) OR REPAIRS SHALL BE CHECKEP BY C
PC/STRICORR LST 15 (REV. 02/5/2019) WAIW LAPBS ORG 101019 £ 1010.1.9.12 ACCOMPLISHED FOR BUILPINGS REQUIREDR TO HAVE. TWO PERMITTED. IIB-08
PA&E. 12 OF 16 - THE MEANS OF EGRESS, INCLUPING THE EXIT PISCHARGE., SHALL OR MORE. EXITS. WINPOW SCHEPLLE
- INTERUALLY ILLUMINATED 5léhS SHALL BE LISTED AP LABELED  BE ILLUMINATED AT ALL TIMES THE BUILPING SPACE. SERVED BY D. INTERIOR EXIT PISCHARSE. ELEMENMTS, AS PERMITTED I MARK | WIPTH | HEIGHT
AMD SHALL BE. INSTALLED I ACCORPANCE. WITH THE THE MEANS OF E4RESS 15 OCCUPIED. SECTION 10281, IN BUILPINGS REQUIRED TO HAVE. TWO Al 04
MAMUFAC TURER INSTRUCTIONS AMP SECTION 2702 (1013 5) - THE MEANS OF ESARESS ILLUMIMATIOMN LEVEL SHALL MOT BELESS  OR MORE EXITS.
- EXIT SléhS SHALL BE. ILLUMINATER AT ALL TIMES. (1013.3) THAM | FOOT-CAMPLE. AT THE WALK NG SURFACE. Alo4 4-0 4-0
SCALE As indicated
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